S - November 1980	Part 1 co 41	Asm , on 13695	, D pas 9, LKK 60071
₹ Surveyor:	Byan DOI	ASSIGNMENTS .	
Pre-assign / CCU	SIVERBA	Claim No	Registered in Merimen:
Name of Insured	WAGNIE TAN UNA		VPA P2643859
Excess Sec II :S5 Is driver the owner	D.O.A: 72	Place of A	120 h C 2004 1 2 2 2
If NO, Driver Na Driver Tel	No.: 82007 591 (VAL: Y		EPORT: YE NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YO / NO inbility: % Final ? Yes / No
SUM 978	Ŋĸ —	INSRS:	INSRS:
WSP: MOV	MAORK WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WSP. Tel: Liability RMKS:	WSP. Tel: Liability:
Date/Time			
12/8	min 47887-X; Clu	6563A - X	STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
rkJ	301		Non-Reporting Itr (2nd) Non-Reporting Itr (Final) Notification Itr (if non-pickup)
31/8/18	- OID hit anto TP's par	ad vericle.	After call itr to Of. Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
79/18 -	Of allect in. She received that The minur. She concern he of when the concern he	lamajos ir viry	Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to Of: Authorisation To Act: Roleuse Voucher:
31/1418 -	To By an Finalise.		Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice Towing Invoice
	Junto + 7/7/86	100 with 2	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:
341914	File - s In Ci to sin		PIR: Mandale/Reject Instruction
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	File Pass to MK to Date/Time Sent	Close.	Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others:
FINALIZATION		firm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time: 22 July Confirm with (Agreed / Assessed) BOL	shu shan	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin
Repair Cost: Whh Loss of Rental (LOR)	ss 1992.34 (- days)		13.370 03.47.400, 7.000.4000
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI) LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	S\$ 2W.W (\$(W x 2/days) S\$ (\$ x days) LOR+LOU LOR+LOI	[Tick only one]	CESA. 4
Medical: Dishursement: Legal Cost	SS	Tow/Independent)	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: 2 352 30
Total:		5: 21W.W	3) Survey fee: P 350 00
FINAL PAYMENT Payee 1	Date Time: Confirm with:	Romunk Gerage	Ple Ue
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	\$5 Name 2: \$5 Name 3:	٥	

13698 AP



AXA INSURANCE AXA TOWER 8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 Singapore 068811

TeamWork Garage Pte Ltd 53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-23/24 Spore 408934

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Tel: 6844 2475

Fax: 6844 2474 E-mail: claims@teamworkgarage.com

ROC: 201015366H

3RD PARTY CLAIM ESTIMATION

Vehicle number

: SLM9788R

Make / Model

: HONDA CIVIC GT TYPE R

Chassis number

: SHHFK2790FU701623

Accident date

: 22/7/18

Reference

: 1807-33

Qty	Particulars	Unit Price - SGD
1 PC 1PC	PARTS REPLACEMENT - SPECIAL NETT ITEMS FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP (GT KIT) C W+ FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP STICKER (ORGINAL RED LINING) C W+ 18:50	385 N 285.00
	USSTATION III	1005.00
	Subtotal	1985.00
	Balance C/F	1985.00
	LABOUR AND MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES Balance B/F	1985.00
	LABOUR TO APPLY STICKER ONTO THE LOWER LIP REMOVE AND REFIT FOR FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP SPRAY PAINTING ON THE FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS Subtotal	120:00 80(- 600:00 150) 750:00 180(200:00 MM
	Grand total	3655.00
the Re • To res • To disc	uto Consultants hence notify 10 109 2018 @ 110000 pairer of the following: unvey before/after apray painting say damaged part(x) during resurvey prices are subject to confirmation	7 / 2.
* No ite * Supple is subj	antly survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis gel modification(s) is allowed ementary item(s) must be resurveyed and ect to final approval from insurance Contract edged by Reperer et	n PLA Privyi

Menu



<SEEK MANDATE> - S8M00PRA [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLU 6563A(OI) & SLM 9788R(TP) ON 22/07/2018]

Type

Q Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Insured collided onto third party parked vehicle. Inform OI about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate up to \$3,020.14(all-in). IA with mandate had been uploaded in Smartclaims, Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 28 Oct 2018

Reply



STURIAVE I, #02-25 PAVA URI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.; (065) 62563561 FAX: (068) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date:

28.10.2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss	20-Jul-18		
Date of appointment	21-Aug-18		
Date of survey	10-Sep-18		
Location of survey	TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD		

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY CLAIM		
Vehicle number	SLM 9788R		
Make and Model	HONDA CIVIC GT TYPE R 2.0 M - 1996		
Date of registration			
Excess			
Market Value	\$ 125,0	00.00	
Parf Rebate	\$ 81,6	58.00	
Nett Loss	\$ 43,3	42.00	

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$ 3,655.00

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 1,985.00
Check items (estimate)	\$
Labour	\$ 410.00
Total	\$ 2,395.00
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$

Number of days for repair	2 days



51 URLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA URI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.; (063) 62563561 FAX ((065) 62564315

Remarks:

ı		
ı		
1		
l .		
1		
ı		
ı		
ı		
ı		
ı		
ı		
ı		
ı		
1		
ı		
ı		
ı		
1		
1		
ı		
1		
ı		
1		
I		
1		
I		
ı		

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost (w/GST)	\$ 2,562.65	
Loss of use	NIL	
Loss of rental (w/GST)	\$ 450.00	(3days x \$150.00)
Loss of income	NIL	
LTA search fees	\$ 7.49	
Others	NIL	
Proposed Total	\$ 3,020.14	



Re:<SEEK MANDATE> - S8M00PRA [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLU 6563A(OI) & SLM 9788R(TP) ON 22/07/2018]

Type

Question

Message

Hi, pls proceed as per mandate. Thank you.

Riesphy

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Darren <claims@teamworkgarage.com>

Sent:

Friday, 18 October 2019 5:11 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

SLM9788R LETTER OF DEMAND

Attachments:

LETTER OF DEMAND.pdf

Hi Hsiao Tong,

Please see attached is the LOD for vehicle SLM9788R

Darren Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd 53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-24 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934

Tel: 68442475 Fax: 68442474

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

TEAMWORK <claims@teamworkgarage.com>

Sent:

Saturday, 19 October 2019 12:57 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc:

TEAMWORK

Subject:

RE: SLM9788R LETTER OF DEMAND //LKK REF: CC4/ASM18013695/Dpa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We refer to the offer below, it is acceptable.

Please let us have the DV soonest.

Thank you and have a nice day.

Regards,

Shu Shan

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd Blk 53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-24 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934 Tel: 6844 2475 Fax:6844 2474

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, 19 October 2019 12:48 PM

To: Darren

Subject: RE: SLM9788R LETTER OF DEMAND //LKK REF: CC4/ASM18013695/Dpa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum of \$2,100.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) From: Darren <claims@teamworkgarage.com>

Sent: Friday, 18 October 2019 5:11 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: SLM9788R LETTER OF DEMAND

Hi Hsiao Tong,

Please see attached is the LOD for vehicle SLM9788R

Darren Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd 53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-24 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934

Tel: 68442475 Fax: 68442474



TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD

BLK 53 UBI AVE 1 #01-23/24 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 408934

(TEL)(65) 6844 2475(FAX) (65) 6844 2474 (E-MAIL) claims@teamworkgarage.com

UEN

201015366H

GST Reg

201015366H

Bill To:

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD 8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811

Tax Invoice

Invoice number :

TI-7058

Date:

23/10/2019

Terms:

C.O.D.

Vehicle number:

SLM9788R

Make / Model :

HONDA CIVIC FK2

Description	Amount (S\$)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLM9788R / SLU6563A ON 22/07/2018 @ BLK 129A CLARENCE LANE MSCP	
INCLUSIVE OF SUPPLYING PARTS, LABOUR, PANEL BEATING, AND SPRAY PAINTING	
LUMP SUM BILLING	\$1,861.68
SINGDOLLARS: ONETHOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND NINETY TWO ONLY	
Thank you for your business and have a nice day I	
Reference : 1807-33 Subtotal	\$1,861.68
* Cheque payment should be issued in favour to TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD Add: GST 7%	\$130.32
** Please ensure that your vehicle is of good condition upon the point of collection. Total Inc GST 7%	\$1,992.00
Less: Deposit	\$0.00
E. & O. E Balance Due	\$1,992.00



Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1 N01-23/24 Singapore 408934

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Tel: 6844 2475 Fax: 6844 2474

Email: claims@teamworkgarage.com A.

GST Register No: 201015366H

PLOT WAL PS

29th JAN 2019

Our reference: 1807-33 Your reference: SLU6563A

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

BY HAND

8 Shenton Way

#27-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Claimant

: LAW PENG CHENG CHIRSTOPHER

Address

: BLK 133 CLARENCE LANE #06-06 S(140133)

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages against your insured/your insured's driver in connection with a road accident on 22/07/2018 along BLOCK 129A CLARENCE LANE MSCP involving our client's vehicle registration number SLM9788R and vehicle registrations number SLU6563A driven by you/your insured's driver at the material time.

The accident was caused by your insured negligent driving and/or management of the vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows:-

Cost of Repair : \$1,992.00

Loss of rental : \$ 240.00

LTA search fee : \$ 7.45

Total : \$ 2, 239.45





AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No:	SLU 6563A	(Insd veh)	
	SLM 9788R (TP veh)		Model: HONDA CIVIC GT TYPE R 2.0M
Date of Accident/ Time:	22/07/2018		

Remarks:	* Assessed Liability to	be filled	only for chain collision	ons and for cases where BOLA does	not opply.	_
	BOLA Liability:	[%]		Assessed Liability (*):	[96]	
B)	For GIA Registered Wo	rkshop		BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA	Scenario No	
A)	For Non GIA Registere	d Work	shop:	Agreed Liability 100 (%)		
The second second second	erty Workshop GIA Registere	All the plants of the same	YES [X]	NO (Kindly indicate below)		
	ne : TEAMWORK GARAGE	PTELT	m			
Final Settl	ement 5um (Global Sum)	:5	2.100.00			
O Free E.		:5				
Others:	Jean Correct	:5				
	Search Fee	:5			2012.014	p.c. 00
Rental Lif a		- 5			days at S	per day
Loss of Use		5			days at S	per day
Repair Esti		15				

NOTE:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/i confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident

Keith Lian

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop samp

Name of Representative:

Date:

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable) Name of Witness:

Date:

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative: Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative: Date



TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD

BLK 53 UBI AVE 1 #01-23/24 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 408934

(TEL)(65) 6844 2475(FAX) (65) 6844 2474 (E-MAIL) claims@teamworkgarage.com

UEN

201015366H

GST Reg

201015366H

Bill To:

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD 8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811 Tax Invoice

Invoice number:

TI-7058

Date:

23/10/2019

Terms:

C.O.D.

Vehicle number :

SLM9788R

Make / Model :

HONDA CIVIC FK2

	Description		Amount (S\$)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLM978	8R / SLU6563A ON 22/07/2018 @ BLK 129A CLAREN	CE LANE MSCP	
NCLUSIVE OF SUPPLYING PART	TS, LABOUR, PANEL BEATING, AND SPRAY PAINTING		
UMP SUM BILLING			\$1,861.68
SINGDOLLARS: ONETHOUSAND	NINE HUNDRED AND NINETY TWO ONLY		
Than	k you for your business and have a nice day !		
Reference: 1807-33		Subtotal	\$1,861.68
Cheque payment should be is:		Add: GST 7%	\$130.32
	sued in favour to TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD		
	sued in favour to TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD cle is of good condition upon the point of collection.	Total Inc GST 7%	\$1,992.00
		Total Inc GST 7% Less: Deposit	\$1,992.00 \$0.00



51 UBLAVE 1, 901-25 PAYA UBUTNDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (1063) 62563561 FAX: (1063) 62564315

04 SEPT 2018

MAGGIE TAN CHIA HOR APR BLK 133 CLARENCE LANE #04-02 SINGAPORE 140133

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18013695/pa3 YOUR REF : P2043859 (SLU 6563A)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLU 6563A AND SLM 9788R ALONG/AT 129A CLARENCE LANE MULTI STOREY CARPARK ON 22/07/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLM 9788R against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to chewht@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
 are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at chewht@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Chew Hsiao Tong Case Handler DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108 EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

To AXA IM PTF VO (Chiral party imageness At Westerhop)
Claimant Law Peng Chang Christopher
Dear Sira,
11We, Law Peny Cheng Christopher owner of vehicle no. 51m 9788R
hereby suthorize mylour repairer, Team work Garage Pte Ltd
not so roy/our agent and proceed on behalf for me/us with respect to my/our claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my/our vehicle noSLM978 & R that was damage pursuant
to the accident which occurred attalong BIK 129A Clarence Lone MSCP
involving vehicle nos. Stu 6563A
I/We hereby invesocably assign absolutely to you that I/we have authorized and assigned all compensation
Teamwire Garage Fig. Ltd I/We hereby authorize you to forward and release all compensation settlement cheques(s) due to the settlement to my/our repairer/solicitors Teamwire Garage Fig. LtD perisining to above said accident whom I/we authorized and assigned to collect the said compensation monies.
I/We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my/our behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s concerned.
I/We acknowledge that the Discharge Voucher applies only to my/our property damage and will not affect any of the personal injuries claim(s) involved and/or uninsured losses claim in a later date. Further the settlement terms herein should not be used as an evidence to prejudice to any personal injuries claim(s) involved and/or other uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in the action.
Tiunk you.
Dated this 23 day of 07 (month) 20 18 (year)
Signature of owner vehicle (claimant). Law Peng Cheng Christophev
S6944144 J



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No:	SLU 6563A	[insd veh]	The state of the s
	SLM 9788R	(TP veh)	Model: HONDA CIVIC GT TYPE R 2.0M
Date of Accident/ Time:	22/07/2018		

	"Assessed Liobility to I	be filled	only for cham colli	ions and f	ior coses i	where BO	LA does	ηστορρίν,		
	BOLA Liability	[%]		Assesse	d Liabilib	11:		1963		
B)	For GIA Registered Wo	rkshop		BOLAA	pplicable	Yes/No	BOLA	Scenario No:		1
A)	For Non GIA Registere	d Work	shop:	Agreed	Liability	100	[96]			
	arty Workshop GIA Registere			NO	(Kindly)	ndicate b	elnw)			
Pavee Na	me : TEAMWORK GARAGE	PTELT	D .							
Final Settl	lement 5um (Global Sum)	:5	2,100.00							
		:5								
Others:	2000	:5								
mila gladovini amalan e d	Search Fee	1.5								
Rental (if	the state of the s	5						days at 5	per	_
Final Repa		:5					-	days at S	per	da
	imate	15	3,910.85	_			-		_	_

NOTE:

- PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- 2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/i confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/hod/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident

Keith Lian

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop Semp

Name of Representative:

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative: 311011 Date

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable)

Name of Witness:

Date 31-19-19



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607196R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Marie Barrier	Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Autom	nobile
AXA INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18013	3695/Dpa3q2
8 SHENTON WAY #24 AXA TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 07-11-2019	
ATTN:RICHARD ANG		Code: ASM	
1.	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
Insured Veh.	SLU 6563A	Veh. Inspected	SLM 9788R
Policy No.	VPA/P2043859	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S8M00PRA	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	26/07/2018
2.	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
Make & Model	HONDA GT TYPE R	c.c	1996
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
Chassis No.	SHHFK2790FU701623	Colour	BLACK
Odometer	22926	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	GOOD		
3.	Cor	nditions of Tyres	Maria de la lacación
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	235/35 R19	GOODYEAR	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	235/35 R19	GOODYEAR	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	235/35 R19	GOODYEAR	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	235/35 R19	GOODYEAR	6 mm
4.		iption of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	O/S FRONT PORTION.	
DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.	(*)	
5.	Ger	neral Information	THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF
Accident Date	22/07/2018	Inspection Date	10/09/2018
Survey held at	TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE	LTD	
	53 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-24 SINGAPORE 408934.		
5a.	A 150 1775	Remarks	LIGHT TO BE TO SEE
		"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

2 Working Days



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

1,862.00

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLM 9788R

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
- 1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP (GT KIT) (CONSISTENT)	CUT	1,700.00	1,530.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP STICKER (ORIGINAL RED LINING) (CONSISTENT)	CUT	285.00	285.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-	-363.00
			1,985.00	1,452.00
	LABOUR			
	LABOUR TO APPLY STICKER ONTO THE LOWER LIP .		120.00	80.00
	REMOVE AND REFIT FOR FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP.		600.00	150.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ON THE FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP.		750.00	180.00
	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS.	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	
			1,670.00	410.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,655.00	1,862.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18013695/Dpa3q2



ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

12 November 2019

LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

DATE

AUTHOR

ŧ

11/12/2019

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

Vehicle Information Incident Wehide Registration # Model Moke Wait for: Approve invoice Next Step Actions

CC4/ASM18013695/Dpa3q2

Reference

SBMOOPRA

E S

26 Jul 2018 12:23:00 PM

Report Date

30 May 2019

Request Date

Due Date

22 July 2018

LOSS Date:

Primary Contact/Insured

DAIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Vendor Name

(TD (TP)

Pending verification - Direct

Services

Third Party Wehicle Damage

Type of Loss

Service Address

CIVIC GT TYPE R 2.0 M

TPVD HONDA

SLM97888

BLK 133 CLARENCE LANE, #04-02, 140133, TAN CHIA HOR MAGGIE Singapore 82007391

sawthing khor@axa.com.sg KHOR Saw Theng 6568804754

Claim Handler

Additional Instructions

Modes Metrics Assessment History Documents Document Subfype Messages Involves 4 United Distances Document Type

Surveyor/ Assessor expense MBTME Involce Ĕ Lindonsided (Studi

HAME

1/3

582
voice
H.
1819
6007
Per-
Num
puestNi
еКес
ervice
s/7s
dnes
D94-90
servie
ml#/
sts.hi
enbe
108-h
-8en
ndor
9X-XB
pul/lu
Uhtm
port
claim
B
a.com
5.8X
claim
mart
//vp.s
ttps:/
-

Forms / Claim Documents From / Claim Documents Pol / Authority Letter UNK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Letters and Correspondence UNK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) Letters and Correspondence Neports & Statement Majorits & Statement Dotters LUK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) LUK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LUK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) LUK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TR) LUK AUTO	Зичи	Mrt	3441.002	AUTHOR	DATE
Form / Cain Documents Pock / Authority Letter LID (TP) Documents D	LPR/Inspection (3) poff	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	12 November 2019
Forms / Claim Documents Lide Authority Letter Lide Try Lide Authority Letter Correspondence Documents Documents Documents Documents Lide Authority Letter Lide Try Lide Authority Letter Documents Documents Documents Lide Authority Markets Lide Try Lide Authority Diff Lide Try Lide Try Lide Authority Diff Lide Try Lide Try Lide Authority Diff Lide Try Lide Authority Diff Lide Try Lide Try Lide Try Lide Authority Diff Lide Try Lide Try Lide Authority Diff Lide Try Lide Try Lide Authority Diff Lide Try Lide T	LickAdjustment La (2) pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	12 November 2019
Ferrin / Claim POM / Authority Letter LUK AUTO COMBUITANTS PTE	PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORMach	Forms / Claim Documents	Sathfaction / Discharge Veacher	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	12 November 2019
Lutters and Correspondence Policy Holders / Insured LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Correspondence Workshop DHYANE Namesta Correspondence Use LID (TP) Reports & Statement Others LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) Reports & Statement Others LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LING TP) Reports & Statement Estimate / Operation LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LING TP) Beports & Statement Estimate / Operation LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LING TIP) Evidence Videos TAN Entert	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMpdf	Forms / Claint Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 November 2019
Correspondence Workshop DH MANT Namental Correspondence Others LID (TP) Reports & Statement Others LID (TP) Reports & Statement Others LID (TP) Reports & Statement Others LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) Reports & Statement Others LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) Reports & Statement Estimate / Operation LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) LIX A	LETTER TO Clipat	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holden / Imured	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	12 November 2019
Heports & Statement Others LIXK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE REED off Reports & Statement Others LIXK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE REED off Reports & Statement Estimate / Quotation LIXK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE REED put Reports & Statement Estimate / Quotation LIXK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Evidence Videos TAY Enest	TYPD LOD - LAW PENC CHENG CHRISTOPHER (##	Letters and Correspondence	Workshop	DHFWAR Namenta	7 February 2019
RHED polf Reports & Statement Others UNK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Extense Extrement Estimate / Quetation LDX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Extreme Videos Videos TAY Enest	LACK Resurvey Phintos.pdf	Imports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE: LTD (TP)	28 October 2018
Begorts & Statement Others UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	M. (with mandate) of 281018 pot	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 October 2018
Reports & Statement Others LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Reports & Statement Estimate / Quictation LD (TP) Reports & Statement Estimate / Quictation LD (TP) LD (T	PASE_COE_Rehore_Enquiry.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 October 2018
Reports & Statement Estimate / Quetation LDC (TP) Reports & Statement Estimate / Quotation LDC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Sydemoe Videos TAY Enest TAY Enest	LAJK Survey Photon, pub	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 Octuber 2018
Perports & Statement Estimate / Quotation LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Evidence Videos TAY Emest Evidence Videos TAY Emest	SLM 97888 - TP ESTMATE - MARKED prit	Paports & Statement	Estimate / Quetation	LKX ALITO COMSLICIANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 September 2018
Evidence Videos TAY Ernest Evidence Videos TAY Ernest	SELM 9788R - TP ESTIMATE - MARKED part	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 Septembor 2018
Evidence Videos TAY Emest.	Video - Accident (VLMDV	Evidence	Videos	TAV Ernest	30 July 2018
	TP VIDED 2 MOV	Evidence	Videos	TAY Emest.	30 July 2018

Claim Portal

88
VOI
듄
stat
718
900
E I
Ē
ž
ues
9
Ge F
2
Na Na
Str
ă,
8-18
ş
/sei
曹
E.
estse
adn
ē
ž
2.00
op.
š
dex
S.
Ē
tal/
Ö.
E
a)Cli
E S
8
axa
TIS.
喜
artc
Es
N
https:/
Ħ

		Claim Portal		
NAME.	7496	SubTing	AUTHOR	UNGABED
VIDEO LMOV	Evidence	Videos	TAY Emest	30 July 2018
U6563A INSO GIA REPORT, PDF	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	DHAKAL Raghaw	26 July 2018
PRIFFICIAL WORKSHOP WITH GIA AND	Letters and Correspondence	Warkshop	DHAKAL Raphev	26 July 2018